• Hexagonal scratch Resistant Housing
• Strong spring roller mechanism and unique semi-circle steel case
to make screen smoother, elegant and durable
• Self-locking device for reliable and safe operation
• Convenient to pull and extend, easily adjustable.
• Suitable for use in classroom or small to medium sized groups
• Ceiling mount and wall mount available
Slow Retract System
• Helps prolong the life-span of the screen
• An impressive closure to your presentation
• Unique noise control design ensures
      raising and lowering is smooth and quiet
Product
Code
Screen Size
Diagonal
(inch)
Material
Housing
Colour
Housing
Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing
Dimension
LxWxH(cm)
G.W. (kg)
(W*H, cm)
 1:1 Square Format
DMS120S 120*120 67 Fabric/MW White 1326*70*70 138*13*12 6.50
DMS160S 160*160 89 Fabric/MW White 1726*70*70 178*13*12 7.19
DMS180S 180*180 100 Fabric/MW White 1926*70*70 198*13*12 8.30
DMS200S 200*200 111 Fabric/MW White 2126*70*70 218*14*12 10.70
DMS220S 220*220 122 Fabric/MW White 2326*70*70 238*14*12 11.90
DMS240S 240*280 134 Fabric/MW White 2526*70*70 258*14*12 12.70
 4:3 Video Format
DMV160S 160*120 80 Fabric/MW White 1726*70*70 178*13*12 7.19
DMV180S 180*135 90 Fabric/MW White 1926*70*70 198*13*12 8.30
DMV200S 200*150 100 Fabric/MW White 2126*70*70 218*14*12 10.70
DMV220S 220*165 110 Fabric/MW White 2326*70*70 238*14*12 11.90
DMV240S 240*180 120 Fabric/MW White 2526*70*70 258*14*12 12.70
 16:9 HDTV Format
DMV160S 160*90 72 Fabric/MW White 1726*70*70 178*13*12 7.19
DMV180S 180*102 81 Fabric/MW White 1926*70*70 198*13*12 8.30
DMV200S 200*113 90 Fabric/MW White 2126*70*70 218*14*12 10.70
DMV220S 220*124 100 Fabric/MW White 2326*70*70 238*14*12 11.90
DMV240S 240*135 108 Fabric/MW White 2526*70*70 258*14*12 12.70
PMW280 280*158 126 Fabric/MW White 2947*89*89 301*17*16 19.40
PMW300 300*169 136 Fabric/MW White 3147*89*89 321*11*15 20.50
All specifications or measurements are subject to change without notice.
Customer formats and sizes are available upon request.
DINON Manual Screen
DM Series
COMPRO